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12 GAUGE 
MITCHELL ALLEN 1 
DAVID K ANDERSON 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 3 
CONNOR BALL 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
JOSH L BEARD 1 
PAUL G BLAIR 1 
LARRY C BLOUNT 1 
SCOTT D BOWERS, II 1 
MICHAEL D BOYD 1 
KEITH BRACE 1 
BENJAMIN L BRANDON 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
JAY BUNTING 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
MICHAEL CERCE 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
WILLIE CLARK 1 
JEFF DESANO 1 
MICHAEL R DORE 5 
BRENT R EDWARDS 1 
MICHAEL S ESTEPP 1 
JASON FOSHEA 1 
JOHN FOURNIER 1 
PAUL D FRIESEN 1 
BEN GALLUP 1 
MARK D GAY 1 
MIKE GERSCHICK 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
MICAH GIBBONS 1 
DAVID GOLLOTT 1 
BRAD GOODART 1 
PIETER J GREYLING 2 
JAMES GRUNDMAN 1 
LARSON HARKINS 1 
JACK HARSHBARGER 1 
CLARK HARTNESS 1 
JARRET HAYES 1 
JOHN M HERKOWITZ 1 
KEVIN B HESS 1 
STEPHEN R HILDEBRAND 1 
JAMES HOWEY 1 
GARY JAGGEARS 1 
BRYAN JENSEN 1 
TRIP JONES 1 
ROBERT JORDAN 1 
THOMAS W KEEGAN 1 
MASON KINDER 1 
FRANCIS V KOSMACKI 1 
F. JERRY KOTT 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 1 
MATTHEW J LENEHAN 1 
TOM LONGOLUCCO 1 
STEVE LOVEDAY 1 
MARCUS MARTIN 1 
RICH MCCUBBIN 1 
JOHN MCGINNIS 1 

ADAM MCNUTT 1 
BRAD MCRAE 1 
JOHN J MELLO 1 
JACOB MELLO 1 
DAVID MILES 1 
GERALD NOVAK 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
TOM PAVLACK 1 
ROBERT ROBINSON 1 
CARTER ROYSTON 1 
JERRY L RYAN 1 
MICHAEL R RYKACZEWSKI, JR 1 
DAVID SCOTT 2 
EDWARD G SMITH 1 
FRANK SMITHMYER 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
EMILY STEINBAUGH 1 
RANDY STEPHENS 1 
JOHN C STOUGH 1 
STEPHEN G TIMMONS 2 
MATTHEW D TOPOR 1 
JACOB UPHOFF 1 
JOSEPH M VESCOVI 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
ADAM L VOLLMER 1 
BRIAN WATERWORTH 1 
MARSHALL WILSON 1 
MARK ANTHONY WITT 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 

 
20 GAUGE 
LAKOTA ADAMS 1 
DAVID K ANDERSON 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 2 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
CONNOR BALL 1 
TODD D BENDER 1 
NICK BOERBOON 1 
VAN BOERNER 1 
LARRY BONAVITA 1 
ED BOWKER 1 
MICHAEL D BOYD 1 
JAY BUNTING 1 
LAUREN BURGE 1 
BILL BURKE 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
DAVID M CHANCELLOR 1 
ELI N CHRISTMAN 1 
WILLIE CLARK 1 
JO ELLEN COLLIN 1 
TIM COUTURIER 1 
JOSHUA CROFUTT 1 
JEFFREY M DE SANTIS 1 
JAMES E DECKER 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
BRENT R EDWARDS 1 
MICHAEL S ESTEPP 1 
PAUL D FRIESEN 1 

BEN GALLUP 1 
MARK D GAY 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
CLAY A GORMISH 1 
ALYSSA M GORMISH 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
RON GUTHRIE 1 
KALEB B HALL 1 
DEAN J HERZBERG 1 
ROBERT HICKLIN 1 
ROGER JOHNSON 1 
DAN JONES 1 
CHRIS KLINE 1 
OWEN M KNIGHT 2 
ROBERT G LA RUE 1 
JIM F LINDELL 1 
ERIN LOKKE 1 
MARC MASTRIANO 1 
JACOB MOORE 1 
DERRICK  MORGAN 1 
GORDON NOVAK 2 
DONNIE PARKS 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
DALE R PATTERSON 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 1 
DAVID J PRATT 1 
MARK PRESNELL 1 
WES C RODDIE 1 
MATTISON RUSSELL 1 
JERRY L RYAN 1 
DAVID SCOTT 2 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 
SKIP SPESSARD 1 
MICHAEL J STEWART 1 
ARMOUR STRUNK 1 
ANDRE D TORRENS 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
CHAD RENE TURCOTTE 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 2 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
MARSHALL WILSON 1 
MIKE J WOLLARD 1 

 
28 GAUGE 
MITCHELL ALLEN 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
CONNOR BALL 1 
LARRY C BLOUNT 1 
DANIEL S BOCKS 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
LAUREN BURGE 1 
GUNNAR CASEY 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
WILLIE CLARK 1 
CORRIE CLONINGER 1 
BRUCE A COLCLOUGH 1 
TIM COUTURIER 1 
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JEFFREY M DE SANTIS 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
BO ECHOLS 1 
BRENT R EDWARDS 1 
DAVID GOLLOTT 1 
CLAY A GORMISH 1 
ROBERT HICKLIN 1 
STEPHEN R HILDEBRAND 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
PRESTON JONES 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 1 
JIM F LINDELL 1 
AL MAGYAR 1 
JOHN T MCKEEL 1 
BRAD MCRAE 1 
DERRICK  MORGAN 1 
GERALD NOVAK 1 
MICHAEL R RYKACZEWSKI, JR 2 
JOHN SANDERSON 1 
FRANK SMITHMYER 1 
BRIAN STEINERT 1 
VICTORIA STELLATO 1 
JEFF SULLIVAN 1 
AALIYAH THOMAS 1 
DAVID R THOMPSON 1 
GILBERT TRAORE 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
JOSEPH M VESCOVI 1 
JASON L WARD 1 
MASON WATKINS 2 
JAMES A WHYTE 1 
STEVE WRIGHT 1 

 
.410 BORE 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
DANIEL S BOCKS 1 
LAUREN BURGE 1 
MICHAEL S ESTEPP 1 
DAN JONES 1 
GORDON NOVAK 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
GILBERT TRAORE 1 
JOSEPH M VESCOVI 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 

 
DOUBLES 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
AARON A BENTON 1 
PETER CHESTER 1 
ELI N CHRISTMAN 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
JOHN D FOWLER 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 1 
VAN LEWIS 1 

MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
 
 


